1

Team
Place

Team

1 Wayzata Mountain Bike Team

2 Stillwater Mountain Bike

2 Washburn High School

Name

Sam Anderson
Rigel Prior
Roenen King-Ellison
Ethan Li

Oscar Kirven
Alexis Halvorson
Charlie Gustafson
Will Breuing

Sam Corbett
Benjamin Tomlin
Lila Golomb
Nolan MacMillan
Rebecca Miller
Georgey Herzberg
Noah LaFrance
Peyton Ciavarella
Merrick Trier
Max Alberti
Isabella Morris
William Carberry
Brady Paulson
Ben Tomczik
Camden Gage

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Whitetail Ridge #2 Middle School Division 1 Team Results

Category

7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1

Brecken Makowski Day 8th Grade Boys D1

Eloise Powell
Charlie Sanderson
Emmett Valley
Donaven Chase
Aedan Roach
William Kogler
Caleb Brash
August Lauer
Talbot Ward
William King
Brayden Lamb
Oliver Doe

Evan Friend
Jacob Ness
Hollund Smith
Oliver Shepperd

Benjamin Stonehouse

William Ness
Rosie Kubiak
Peter Wimberger
Solomon Campbell
Mathew Harvey
Ciara Thatcher
Zoe Wagner
Maeve Thatcher
Bayly Wasmer
Steffan Drekonja
Milo Roy

Mads Myhre
Oliver Pitman
Louis Cholat
Maxwell Gjevre
lzzy Greenwin

8th Grade Girls

7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

8th Grade Girls

6th Grade Girls

6th Grade Girls

6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls

October 18, 2021

Place

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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14
15
16

Score

500
490
481
472
456
448
434
427
427
420
420
408
402
390
390
375
370
365
360
326
320
288
500
481
464
464
456
448
448
434
420
414
414
396
385
380
375
360
306
304
294
283
0
0
0
0
500
481
472
464
456
441
434
408
402
396
390

Scorer

X

xX X X X

x

Team Points

1919

1909

1909
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Team
Place

Team

4 Winona

5 Edina Cycling Team

6 Hudson High School

Name

Isaiah Burdette
Silas Holtan
Priya Bashyal
Xavier Turpin
Lamont Schanen
Zoe Odenbach

Cameron Ciesielczyk

Ben Tripp
Charlie Alexander
Odin Klun
Sammy Hokanson
Owen Allred
Sophie Gricius
August Menton
Alayna Hardy
Aaron Ploetz

lan Horeck
Jackson Leger
Lilly Hansen
Keira Rose

Finn Momsen
Willow Stern
Cooper Austin
Liam Kirvida
George Sill
Nolan Barmann
Beatrice Toftey
Suri Austin
Jones Lauson
Sydney Bullard
Elizabeth Gabler
Calvin Seim

Maia Johnson
Aaron Berge
Vivian Hoppe
Will Francis-Jones
Boden Heller
Patrick Vose
Luke Wachowiak
Patrick Gabler
Logan Bracken
Per Gunnerud
Jake Mercado
Will Geadelmann
William Erlin
Ryan Keller

Lily Kohn

Oliver Gaffer
Claire Collins

Joe Stephenson
Hayden Kohn
Addison McCarthy
Noah Signalness
Greta Sundberg
Ella Cothran
Elleny Hutton
Jack Swenka

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Whitetail Ridge #2 Middle School Division 1 Team Results

Category

8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Boys D1
6th Grade Girls
6th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1
7th Grade Girls
7th Grade Girls
6th Grade Boys D1
8th Grade Girls
8th Grade Girls
6th Grade Girls
7th Grade Boys D1

October 18, 2021

Place

DNF

17
20
21
24
26
27
28
30
31
35
50

14
17
19
21
22
25
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10
14
14
16
18
19
22
23
25
26
29
32
33
37
46
47
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11
12
14
15
15
21

Score

385
370
365
352
344
340
336
329
326
314
286
500
481
472
441
402
385
375
365
360
348
0
490
490
464
448
448
434
427
427
402
402
390
380
375
360
356
348
344
332
323
320
308
290
289
472
464
464
456
441
427
420
414
402
396
396
365

Scorer

X X X X

x

X X X X

Team Points

1894

1892

1856
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2021 Minnesota Cycling Association
Whitetail Ridge #2 Middle School Division 1 Team Results

October 18, 2021

Team Team Name Category Place Score Team Team Points
Place Scorer

Dylan Schmidt 7th Grade Girls 23 356
Byron Bastolich 7th Grade Boys D1 27 340
Noah Collins 7th Grade Boys D1 28 336
Sam Pomeroy 8th Grade Boys D1 29 332
Boone Pelland 7th Grade Boys D1 32 323

7 Hopkins High School Stella Huseth 7th Grade Girls 1 500 X 1845
Silas Johnson 7th Grade Boys D1 3 481 X
Greta Nygren 6th Grade Girls 6 456 X
Leo Adrian 7th Grade Boys D1 13 408 X
Nolan Haar 7th Grade Boys D1 15 396
Arridian Cooper 8th Grade Boys D1 23 356
Aidan Michals 8th Grade Boys D1 30 329
Corbin Johnson 8th Grade Boys D1 42 298

8 Southwest Minneapolis Bennett Featherstone 6th Grade Boys D1 8 441 X 1665
Hazel Pelszynski 6th Grade Girls 11 420 X
Avery Patterson 8th Grade Girls 12 414 X
Kaelan Simurdiak 6th Grade Boys D1 16 390 X
Ella Makosky 8th Grade Girls 19 375

9 Champlin Park High School Morgan Rother 6th Grade Girls 8 441 X 1485
Griffin Ahlbaum 6th Grade Boys D1 11 420 X
Dane Paul 8th Grade Boys D1 27 340 X
Noah Frazer 8th Grade Boys D1 52 284 X
Easton Boudreau 7th Grade Boys D1 DNF 0

10 White Bear Lake High School Cooper Feirn 8th Grade Boys D1 16 390 X 1122
Angus Levins 8th Grade Boys D1 18 380
James Wallek 8th Grade Boys D1 24 352
Dylan Hood 7th Grade Boys D1 34 317
Alex Maki 8th Grade Boys D1 34 317
Sawyer Engen 8th Grade Boys D1 35 314
Finnian McVeigh 8th Grade Boys D1 36 311
Eli Murphy 8th Grade Boys D1 41 300
Ezra Bendele 8th Grade Boys D1 43 296
Ethan Anderson 8th Grade Boys D1 45 292
Joe Nicklason 8th Grade Boys D1 49 287
11 Orono High School Brady McConn 8th Grade Boys D1 40 302 587

Louie Etzel 8th Grade Boys D1 51 285

Page 3 of 3



