2021 Minnesota Cycling Association Whitetail Ridge #2 Middle School Division 1 Team Results

Div	Team Place	Team	Name	Category	Plac	е	Score	Team Scorer	Team Points
1		1 Wayzata Mountain Bike Team	Sam Anderson	7th Grade Boys D1		1	500	х	1919
			Rigel Prior	6th Grade Boys D1		2	490	х	
			Roenen King-Ellison	6th Grade Boys D1		3	481	х	
			Ethan Li	6th Grade Boys D1		4	472		
			Oscar Kirven	8th Grade Boys D1		6	456		
			Alexis Halvorson	8th Grade Girls		7	448	Х	
			Charlie Gustafson	6th Grade Boys D1		9	434		
			Will Breuing	8th Grade Boys D1		10	427		
			Sam Corbett	6th Grade Boys D1		10	427		
			Benjamin Tomlin	8th Grade Boys D1		11	420		
			Lila Golomb	8th Grade Girls		11	420		
			Nolan MacMillan	6th Grade Boys D1		13	408		
			Rebecca Miller	7th Grade Girls		14	402		
			Georgey Herzberg	7th Grade Girls		16	390		
			Noah LaFrance	7th Grade Boys D1		16	390		
			Peyton Ciavarella	7th Grade Boys D1		19	375		
			Merrick Trier	7th Grade Boys D1		20	370		
			Max Alberti	8th Grade Boys D1		21	365		
			Isabella Morris	8th Grade Girls		22	360		
			William Carberry	8th Grade Boys D1		31	326		
			Brady Paulson	8th Grade Boys D1		33	320		
			Ben Tomczik	8th Grade Boys D1		48	288		
		2 Stillwater Mountain Bike	Camden Gage	6th Grade Boys D1		1	500	Х	1909
			Brecken Makowski Day	•		3	481	Х	
			Eloise Powell	8th Grade Girls		5	464	Х	
			Charlie Sanderson	7th Grade Boys D1		5	464	Х	
			Emmett Valley	7th Grade Boys D1		6	456		
			Donaven Chase	7th Grade Boys D1		7	448		
			Aedan Roach	6th Grade Boys D1		7	448		
			William Kogler	8th Grade Boys D1		9	434		
			Caleb Brash	7th Grade Boys D1		11	420		
			August Lauer	7th Grade Boys D1		12	414		
			Talbot Ward	8th Grade Boys D1		12	414		
			William King	8th Grade Boys D1		15	396		
			Brayden Lamb	6th Grade Boys D1		17	385		
			Oliver Doe Evan Friend	7th Grade Boys D1		18 19	380 375		
			Jacob Ness	8th Grade Boys D1 8th Grade Boys D1		22	360		
			Hollund Smith	8th Grade Boys D1		38	306		
			Oliver Shepperd	8th Grade Boys D1		39	304		
			Benjamin Stonehouse	8th Grade Boys D1		44	294		
			William Ness	8th Grade Boys D1		53	283		
			Rosie Kubiak	8th Grade Girls	DNF	55	0		
			Peter Wimberger	8th Grade Boys D1	DNF		0		
			Solomon Campbell	7th Grade Boys D1	DNF		0		
			Mathew Harvey	8th Grade Boys D1	DNF		0		
		2 Washburn High School	Ciara Thatcher	8th Grade Girls	DIVI	1	500	x	1909
		z wasiisaiii ingii saiisai	Zoe Wagner	8th Grade Girls		3	481	x	1303
			Maeve Thatcher	6th Grade Girls		4	472	x	
			Bayly Wasmer	6th Grade Girls		5	464	^	
			Steffan Drekonja	6th Grade Boys D1		6	456	x	
			Milo Roy	8th Grade Boys D1		8	441	^	
			Mads Myhre	7th Grade Boys D1		9	434		
			Oliver Pitman	8th Grade Boys D1		13	408		
			Louis Cholat	7th Grade Boys D1		14	402		
			Maxwell Gjevre	6th Grade Boys D1		15	396		
			Izzy Greenwin	8th Grade Girls		16	390		
			,						

October 18, 2021 Page 1 of 3

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association Whitetail Ridge #2 Middle School Division 1 Team Results

/	Team Place	Team	Name	Category	Place	Score	Team Scorer	Team Point
			Isaiah Burdette	8th Grade Boys D1	17	385		
			Silas Holtan	8th Grade Boys D1	20	370		
			Priya Bashyal	8th Grade Girls	21	365		
			Xavier Turpin	7th Grade Boys D1	24	352		
			Lamont Schanen	7th Grade Boys D1	26	344		
			Zoe Odenbach	8th Grade Girls	27	340		
			Cameron Ciesielczyk	8th Grade Boys D1	28	336		
			Ben Tripp	7th Grade Boys D1	30	329		
			Charlie Alexander	7th Grade Boys D1	31	326		
			Odin Klun	7th Grade Boys D1	35	314		
			Sammy Hokanson	8th Grade Boys D1	50	286		
	4 Winon	a	Owen Allred	8th Grade Boys D1	1	500	х	1894
			Sophie Gricius	6th Grade Girls	3	481	х	
			August Menton	8th Grade Boys D1	4	472	X	
			Alayna Hardy	7th Grade Girls	8	441	X	
			Aaron Ploetz	8th Grade Boys D1	14	402	Α	
			lan Horeck	7th Grade Boys D1	17	385		
				6th Grade Boys D1	19	375		
			Jackson Leger	•				
			Lilly Hansen	7th Grade Girls	21	365		
			Keira Rose	7th Grade Girls	22	360		
			Finn Momsen	7th Grade Boys D1	25	348		
			Willow Stern	7th Grade Girls	DNF	0		
	5 Edina (Cycling Team	Cooper Austin	8th Grade Boys D1	2	490	Х	1892
			Liam Kirvida	7th Grade Boys D1	2	490	Х	
			George Sill	8th Grade Boys D1	5	464	Х	
			Nolan Barmann	8th Grade Boys D1	7	448		
			Beatrice Toftey	7th Grade Girls	7	448	Х	
			Suri Austin	7th Grade Girls	9	434		
			Jones Lauson	7th Grade Boys D1	10	427		
			Sydney Bullard	6th Grade Girls	10	427		
			Elizabeth Gabler	6th Grade Girls	14	402		
			Calvin Seim	6th Grade Boys D1	14	402		
			Maia Johnson	6th Grade Girls	16	390		
			Aaron Berge	6th Grade Boys D1	18	380		
			Vivian Hoppe	7th Grade Girls	19	375		
			Will Francis-Jones	7th Grade Boys D1	22	360		
			Boden Heller	7th Grade Boys D1	23	356		
			Patrick Vose	8th Grade Boys D1	25	348		
			Luke Wachowiak	8th Grade Boys D1	26	344		
			Patrick Gabler	7th Grade Boys D1	29	332		
			Logan Bracken	8th Grade Boys D1	32	323		
				•				
			Per Gunnerud	7th Grade Boys D1	33	320		
			Jake Mercado	8th Grade Boys D1	37	308		
			Will Geadelmann	8th Grade Boys D1	46	290		
			William Erlin	8th Grade Boys D1	47	289		
	6 Hudso	n High School	Ryan Keller	7th Grade Boys D1	4	472	Х	1856
			Lily Kohn	7th Grade Girls	5	464	Х	
			Oliver Gaffer	6th Grade Boys D1	5	464	Х	
			Claire Collins	8th Grade Girls	6	456	Х	
			Joe Stephenson	7th Grade Boys D1	8	441		
			Hayden Kohn	7th Grade Girls	10	427		
			Addison McCarthy	7th Grade Girls	11	420		
			Noah Signalness	6th Grade Boys D1	12	414		
			Greta Sundberg	8th Grade Girls	14	402		
			Ella Cothran	8th Grade Girls	15	396		
			Elleny Hutton	6th Grade Girls	15	396		
			- ,					

October 18, 2021 Page 2 of 3

2021 Minnesota Cycling Association Whitetail Ridge #2 Middle School Division 1 Team Results

Div	Team Place	Team	Name	Category	Place	Score	Team Scorer	Team Points
			Dylan Schmidt	7th Grade Girls	23	356		
			Byron Bastolich	7th Grade Boys D1	27	340		
			Noah Collins	7th Grade Boys D1	28	336		
			Sam Pomeroy	8th Grade Boys D1	29	332		
			Boone Pelland	7th Grade Boys D1	32	323		
	7 Hopl	kins High School	Stella Huseth	7th Grade Girls	1	500	Х	1845
			Silas Johnson	7th Grade Boys D1	3	481	Х	
			Greta Nygren	6th Grade Girls	6	456	Х	
			Leo Adrian	7th Grade Boys D1	13	408	Х	
			Nolan Haar	7th Grade Boys D1	15	396		
			Arridian Cooper	8th Grade Boys D1	23	356		
			Aidan Michals	8th Grade Boys D1	30	329		
			Corbin Johnson	8th Grade Boys D1	42	298		
	8 Sout	hwest Minneapolis	Bennett Featherstone	6th Grade Boys D1	8	441	Х	1665
			Hazel Pelszynski	6th Grade Girls	11	420	Х	
			Avery Patterson	8th Grade Girls	12	414	Х	
			Kaelan Simurdiak	6th Grade Boys D1	16	390	Х	
			Ella Makosky	8th Grade Girls	19	375		
	9 Cha r	nplin Park High School	Morgan Rother	6th Grade Girls	8	441	Х	1485
			Griffin Ahlbaum	6th Grade Boys D1	11	420	х	
			Dane Paul	8th Grade Boys D1	27	340	Х	
			Noah Frazer	8th Grade Boys D1	52	284	Х	
			Easton Boudreau	7th Grade Boys D1	DNF	0		
	10 Whit	e Bear Lake High School	Cooper Feirn	8th Grade Boys D1	16	390	Х	1122
			Angus Levins	8th Grade Boys D1	18	380	х	
			James Wallek	8th Grade Boys D1	24	352	Х	
			Dylan Hood	7th Grade Boys D1	34	317		
			Alex Maki	8th Grade Boys D1	34	317		
			Sawyer Engen	8th Grade Boys D1	35	314		
			Finnian McVeigh	8th Grade Boys D1	36	311		
			Eli Murphy	8th Grade Boys D1	41	300		
			Ezra Bendele	8th Grade Boys D1	43	296		
			Ethan Anderson	8th Grade Boys D1	45	292		
			Joe Nicklason	8th Grade Boys D1	49	287		
	11 Oror	no High School	Brady McConn	8th Grade Boys D1	40	302	х	587
			Louie Etzel	8th Grade Boys D1	51	285	х	

October 18, 2021 Page 3 of 3